—
TECH N I C A L DATA S H EE T
Type PAH
Heavy weight conduit
Flexible heavyweight, PAH nylon
(PA6) conduit is a flame
retardant conduit suitable for a
wide range of applications.

Coleshill, Birmingham
B46 1 HT
Tel: +44 (0) 1675 468 200
For Sales Support contact:
For Technical Support contact:
For Samples Support contact:
Conduit size
Conduit Pitch
Dimensions (mm) Reel Length
Part No. (NC) Outside Dia. (A) Inside Dia. (B) Bend radi (C) (m)
**PAFH13 13 Fine 13.10 9.55 40 50
PAFH16 16 Fine 16.05 11.15 50 50
PACH21 21 Coarse 21.20 15.40 65 50
PACH28 28 Coarse 28.35 21.35 85 50
PACH34 34 Coarse 34.50 26.70 105 50
PACH42 42 Coarse 42.40 34.60 130 25
PACH54 54 Coarse 54.30 46.20 165 25
Part number example: To order quote part number & reel length, e.g. PACH21/BL/50M.
**UR not applicable to size 13
—
Type PA_H Conduit – Part numbers and dimensions